2023-24 Performance Funding Allocation
June 2023

June 2023 Allocation - APPROVED

August 2023 -
PENDING

March 2024 -
PENDING

Original
Score

Updated
Score w/
Normalizing

Institutional
Investment
Allocation

State
Investment
Allocation

Top 3 State
Investment
Allocation

State
Investment
Allocation held
in reserve

State
Investment
Allocation
Maximum*

State
Investment
Allocation
Maximum*

Final State
Investment
Allocation

Final Total
Allocation

FAMU

78

78

$13,438,040

$15,943,438

$15,943,438

$29,381,478

FAU

7

82

$21,265,474

$25,230,224

$25,230,224

$46,495,698

FGCU

72

74

$12,253,765

$14,538,365

$14,538,365

$26,792,130

FIU

94

95

$32,836,760

$38,958,867

$565,887

$39,524,754

$72,361,514

FL Poly

86

86

$4,944,005

$5,865,769

$5,865,769

$10,809,774

FSU

92

94

$48,517,371

$57,562,983

$559,930

$58,122,913

$106,640,284

NCF

65

65

$3,705,243

$0

$2,198,026

$1,099,013

$1,099,013

$2,198,026

$5,903,269

UCF

87

89

$35,410,573

$42,012,544

$42,012,544

$77,423,117

UF

90

90

$57,527,517

$68,252,986

$536,104

$68,789,090

$126,316,607

UNF

7

79

$13,379,105

$15,873,514

$15,873,514

$29,252,619

USF

85

90

$41,839,052

$49,639,553

$536,104

$50,175,657

$92,014,709

UWF

82

82

$9,883,095

$11,725,706

$11,725,706

$21,608,801

Total

$295,000,000

$345,603,949

$2,198,025

$2,198,026

$1,099,013

$1,099,013

$350,000,000

$645,000,000

*Allocation amounts must be determined and approved by the Board.

7/19/2023: Technical adjustment made to the institutional investment amounts to align with legislative workpapers: USF (+$1) and FL Poly (-$1)
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