2023-24 Performance Funding Allocation June 2023

	SITY SYSTE	T.A.
STATE UNIT		197
A A		LO RID
Li I		
- BOR	OF GOVE	
~1	OF GOVE	RIV
	\sim	

			June 2023 Allocation - APPROVED				August 2023 - PENDING	March 2024 - PENDING		
	Original Score	Updated Score w/ Normalizing	Institutional Investment Allocation	State Investment Allocation	Top 3 State Investment Allocation	State Investment Allocation held in reserve	State Investment Allocation Maximum*	State Investment Allocation Maximum*	Final State Investment Allocation	Final Total Allocation
FAMU	78	78	\$13,438,040	\$15,943,438					\$15,943,438	\$29,381,478
FAU	77	82	\$21,265,474	\$25,230,224					\$25,230,224	\$46,495,698
FGCU	72	74	\$12,253,765	\$14,538,365					\$14,538,365	\$26,792,130
FIU	94	95	\$32,836,760	\$38,958,867	\$565,887				\$39,524,754	\$72,361,514
FL Poly	86	86	\$4,944,005	\$5,865,769					\$5,865,769	\$10,809,774
FSU	92	94	\$48,517,371	\$57,562,983	\$559,930				\$58,122,913	\$106,640,284
NCF	65	65	\$3,705,243	\$0		\$2,198,026	\$1,099,013	\$1,099,013	\$2,198,026	\$5,903,269
UCF	87	89	\$35,410,573	\$42,012,544					\$42,012,544	\$77,423,117
UF	90	90	\$57,527,517	\$68,252,986	\$536,104				\$68,789,090	\$126,316,607
UNF	77	79	\$13,379,105	\$15,873,514					\$15,873,514	\$29,252,619
USF	85	90	\$41,839,052	\$49,639,553	\$536,104				\$50,175,657	\$92,014,709
UWF	82	82	\$9,883,095	\$11,725,706					\$11,725,706	\$21,608,801
Total			\$295,000,000	\$345,603,949	\$2,198,025	\$2,198,026	\$1,099,013	\$1,099,013	\$350,000,000	\$645,000,000

*Allocation amounts must be determined and approved by the Board.

7/19/2023: Technical adjustment made to the institutional investment amounts to align with legislative workpapers: USF (+\$1) and FL Poly (-\$1)